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CAPASSO Antonio
ASTOLFI Samuele
BARBERIS Edoardo Maria
TOSO Leonardo
CAMPO Giovanni
VOERZIO Roberto
PEROZENI Carlo
CURATOLO Andrea
ERCOLANO Riccardo
SONCIN Samuele
GRACEFFA Riccardo
SASSO Diego
IANDOLINO Edoardo
MONTEDORO Luca
SOLDANO Alessandro
BRIGANTE Federico
SIMONETTI Leonardo
TOPPAN Alessandro
BORGESA Davis
GRASSONE Pietro
BRUNETTI Lorenzo
MAIOLANI Filippo
MALAVENDA Luca
VITONE Nicolo'
PIERDOMENICO Luca
BARBIERO Lorenzo
CAMBURSANO Federico
MAZZONE Edoardo
OLOCCO Pietro
RIGHERO Stefano
MUCA Kevin

CARATTI Francesco
CASERTA Alessandro
PEAQUIN Jacquy
RUSTICI Alessio
PAIRAZZI Luca
CASSINA Alberto
MADEDDU Emanuele

NON CLASSIFICATI

FERRAMI Andrea

PRETI Tommaso
QUAGLIA Edoardo
ZANGHIRELLA Emanuele

Pubblicata: 21/05/2022 ore 16:45
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200 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
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SOCIETA'

Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Dinamica ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Pralino Sport ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Dinamica ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dynamic Sport

Titans asd

Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Aosta Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Pralino Sport ssd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Pralino Sport ssd
CSR Granda ssd
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

2'30.30
2'34.10
2'37.40
2'40.60
2'41.50
2'43.20
2'43.60
2'44.40
2'44.80
2'45.80
2'45.90
2'46.00
2'47.70
2'48.10
2'48.60
2'49.00
2'49.20
2'49.60
2'49.70
2'50.80
2'52.20
2'53.40
2'56.40
2'57.60
2'58.40
2'58.60
2'58.90
2'59.70
3'01.40
3'01.40
3'02.20
3'05.40
3'05.40
3'05.50
3'05.50
3'07.50
3'14.00
3'36.40
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